SUBMISSION OF COMPLETE STATEMENT OF MOVABLE PROPERTIES HELD AT THE TIME OF JOINING												
Application ID:-2	540			Employee No.:-3305								
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9				
Name	Name and	Details of earning	Details of movable properties	Details of Account in Bank.	Details of the PPF, FDR, NSC,	Details of loan	Gross income from	Remark				
designation &	age of family	members in the family	acquired / held in each financial	Post Office etc. Amount in	or NSS, KVP, IVP and shares	advance etc. taken	salary and other					
initial date of	members	such as their name	year (exceeding one month basic pay	balance up to the financial	unit and other investment etc.	with its amount	sources. If any with					
joining the		profession monthly /	10,000/- i.e. its value, sources of the	year and source of amount.	along with A/C No. date of	number of	details of deduction					
official service		annual income etc.	amount date and year of purchase		purchase, value and source of	installment name						
			with particular of information, if any		the amount invested.	of the bank,						
			furnished, to the Court.)			institution etc.						



ZEESHAN MEHDI	Mrs Caiida	1. Zeeshan Mehdi, Addl.	Applicant owns a :-	Applicant's SBI Bank Account :	1 DDE Account No. 27020024022	No loon has been	Cross Income from	The details are uptil
Addl. Civil Judge	Begam (57		1. Samsung Refridgerator (Valuing	A/c. No. 20007092189, Gaya	1. PPF Account No. 37838824922 valuing Rs. 83,505/- uptil	taken till the date of		date of joining of
(Junior Div.)	vears)	Hathras		Main Branch, Bihar, of which	13.12.2019	joining.		Uttar Pradesh
			2. a Voltas Air Conditioner (Valuing			Joining.		
14/12/2019	Miss. Amirah Rizvi (25	Income from Salary as		Balance is Rs. 34,311.54/-	2. An LIC Policy: 825812879		Gaya uptil 13.12.2019	Judicial Services.
		Judicial Magistrate IInd		uptil 13 December, 2019	commencement date 27/07/2018		(Before Joining Uttar	Products owned by the applicant valuing
	years)		3. A Mobile Phone (Valuing around Rs.	Bank of Baroda Savings Account:	3. A PLI policy with india Post :			
	Miss. Aman Rizvi (22	13.12.2019 was Rs.	20000/-) 4. A Car (Valuing around Rs. 7 lacs,	A/c. No. :45580100004760,	0000002232509, issued on		Services) was approx. Rs.	
				Govind Puram, Ghaziabad	01.08.2018		6,54,698/-	have not been
	years)		succeeded from his father, before	Branch, of which Balance was	4. An SIP with ET Money (Nippon			mentioned.
			joining the present service, after he	Rs. 14204.49/- uptil 13	India & Kotak) : Consolidated			The information is
		Publications, Address : Law		December, 2019	Value as on 13.12.2019 : Rs.			most humbly
			5. A Water Purifier (Valuing around Rs.		20537.53/- (The SIP hase been			submitted.
		Bhawan, Collectorate	20000/-)	salary income from the last	closed now)			
			6. A television (Valuing around Rs.	Service before joining Uttar				
		Ghaziabad.	26000/-)	Pradesh Judicial Services.				
			7. A sofa set (Valuing of around Rs.		0			
		applicant's father, she look			1 >			
			8. A double Bed (Valuing of around Rs.					
		publishing & selling	25000/-) 9. A Tommy Hilfiger Wrist Watch	- Compa				
			(Valuing of around Rs. 15000/-)	00000				
			10. A book shelf (Costing around Rs.		111.			
		1 -		6 N S 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7				
		approx.	15000/-)					
			11. A Center table (Valuing around Rs.	NEMERICAL STREET				
			12000/-)					
			12. Home Invertor and battery (Valuing	TO THE THE	No. of the last of			
			around Rs. 20000/-)	7 11 4 4 4 4 1				
			13. A personal Computer valuing Rs.	TOPEN WILL				
			25000/-					
			14. A washing machine valuing around	4137-21(000)163-11				
			Rs. 12000/-, 15. A dining Table valuing around Rs.					
			15000/-	सत्यमेव जयते				
			16. Two rings carrying different stones (Turgoise & Ageeg stones) valuing	(11414 014(1				
			around Rs. 15000/- in total					
			17. Cash around Rs. 2 lacs	Az an				
			18. A PPF Account valuing around	ATALLAHABAD				
			Rs.83,505 Lacs uptil 13 December,	ILLAI II				
			2019					
			19. A Max Bupa health Insurance policy					
1			with Max Bupa for applicant's mother					
			20. A Max Bupa health Insurance policy					
1			of Applicant for himself.					
1			All above movable properties are bought	.[
			by the applicant either out of his salary	1				
			from the previous Job as Judicial					
			Magistrate IInd Class, Civil Court Gaya					
			(Bihar Judicial Services) or gifted by his					
			father during various years before					
			joining the current service.					
		1	pommy the current service.	1	I	<u>l</u>	ļ	

LAND HELD AT THE TIME OF JOINING										
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
Name	Appointment	District	Pargana	Area in Acres	Acquired or Ancestral	Annual Revenue Assessed	Estimated Value Rs.	Remark		
ZEESHAN MEHDI	Addl. Civil Judge (Junior Div.)	N/A	N/A							



	SUBMISSION OF COMPLETE STATEMENT OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES AT THE TIME OF JOINING										
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10		
Name	Appointment	Village	Areas in	Revenue	Estimate Value	Whether acquired or	How acquired or parted	From whom acquired or	Remark		
		Pargana &	Acre	Assessed	(Rs.)	parted with		parted			
		District									
ZEESHAN	Addl. Civil Judge	Ghaziabad,	Total Plot	House Tax	Market Value of	H.No. K.A.73, Karpuri	Bought by the father of	Applicant's Father Mr.	The		
MEHDI	(Junior Div.)	Uttar	Area :	Assesed :	the House as on			J	information is		
		Pradesh	91.72	Rs.	13.12.2019 was	Ghaziabad (Uttar Pradesh)	, ·		most humbly		
				2622.24/-	around		Development Authority by	Development Authority.	submitted.		
			Metres		approximately Rs.	the Father of the applicant	,	And after the death of			
			Mumty:		80 Lakhs		Mr. S.M. Aley after a brief				
			10.11		00.		illness died on 22.08.2018.	5			
			Square				Therefore, all his property				
			Metres		0	Mr. S.M. Aley after a brief		deceased's wife Mrs.			
					15/2	illness died on 22.08.2018.	1				
					4	AND THE STATE OF T	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	deceased's two daughters			
							Aley i.e. Mrs. Sajida	Miss Amirah Rizvi and			
				/	8		Begam (Mother of	Miss Aman Rizvi,			
					Y AND THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY	11 1 200 1 1 90	·	altogether.			
				1	THE RESERVE	41 9 9/30 17	Daughters i.e. Miss. Aman				
				1	di di	ADMINE WINNE TO	Rizvi & Miss. Amirah Rizvi				
						Applicant) and his two	(Sisters of Applicant)				
					V.	Daughters i.e. Miss. Aman					
						Rizvi & Miss. Amirah Rizvi					
					7	(Sisters of Applicant)					

